

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Const. of Road from					
Lashkari Pragsy Sadak					
Singapur To Jangaut					
Under - M.M.G.S.Y. - 20					
Agency:- Rajiv Ranjan Nirala					
Banmaukhi, Purnea.					
Agreement. No. - 19 SBN/2021-22					
Date of Start - 31.07.2021					
Date of Comp - 30.07.2022					
Date of Measurement -					
(i) Setting out the work					
with Benchmarks pillars					
and Reference pillars -					
required - - - - - 412					
(ii) Benchmark Pillars -					
					4.00 NOS
(ii) Reference pillars -					
					12.00 NOS
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land by manual					
means - - - - - 411					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 (av) -$					2100.00 m ²
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 (av) -$					2100.00 m ²
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 (av) -$					4200.00 m ²
Continuation					8400.00 m ²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Selfing out the work					
with pillars - - -					
- - - - -					
(i) 107. Pillars					
VTMBP-32 Qty 4.0 NOS					
CRs 3953.14 NOS					15872.00
(ii) Ref Pillars					
VTMBP-32 Qty 12.0 NOS					
CRs 1813.52 NOS					21762.00
② Clearing and grubbing					
road land by manual					
means - - - -					
VTMBP-32 Qty 2.121 Hect					
CRs 53827.2610					114271.00
③ Excavation for road					
way in soil - - -					
VTMBP-32 Qty 253.5714					
" 37 Qty 19.688					
14.873					
273.499					
CRs 75.61 NOS					20679.00
④ Const. of embankment					
deposited - - - -					
VTMBP-32 Qty 152.286					
" 37 Qty 11.213					
164.599					
CRs 26.55 NOS					4357.00
					176881.00
					c/o

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) S/S/P HySD ban in S/S slab — — — — —					
VTMBP-34 Qty 1.385 m ²					
RS 99955.87/m ² — — — — —					69187.00
(22) Providing Acc M20 in base slab — — — — —					
VTMBP-34 Qty 13.472 m ²					
RS 6072.61/m ² — — — — —					81810.00
(23) Providing drainage slopes — — — — —					
VTMBP-34 Qty 12.0 m ²					
RS 424.56/m ² — — — — —					5087.00
					11150144.00

Add for GST @ 12% — — — — —					1338617.50
Add for L. Cess @ 1% — — — — —					111501.00
Add for S. Fee — — — — —					148115.00
					12747777.00
Less for below @ 0.11% — — — — —					14023.00
					12733754.00
Less previous payment — — — — —					5489614.00
					7264140.00

20/11/2020
 J.E.
 20/11/2020
 T.V. M. M.
 20/11/2020
 V.E.